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Under 15 Girls Stage 1 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Katy Whiteoak Stockport  A    13:35
  2 Grace Goddard Bracknell    13:48
  3 Charlotte Murphy West Suffo  A    14:11
  4 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth    14:23
  5 Georgina Taylor Blackheath  A    14:31
  6 Caitlin Roper Leicester  A    14:36
  7 Aimee Pratt Sale Harri  A    14:39
  8 Laura Mullin Charnwood  A    14:42
  9 Karys Amory Birchfield    14:58
 10 Elizabeth Smith Warrington    15:15
 11 Isabel Dye Thames Val    15:18
 12 F ReidLloyd Herne Hill  A    15:22
 13 Jess Isaacs York Acorn    15:25
 14 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln We    15:33
 15 Abigail Nolan Solihull &  A    15:37
 16 Alice Ralph Tonbridge  A    15:44
 17 Darcey Barham Medway And    15:49
 18 Evie Grice Aldershot  B    15:50
 19 Jennifer Willison Derby Athl    15:54

 20 Belinda Dow Cambridge    15:55
 21 Shannon Riskey Blackheath  B    15:59
 22 Victoria Picken Herne Hill  B    16:02
 23 Alice Porter Leicester  C    16:11
 24 Hannah Simeen Sale Harri  B    16:14
 25 Aimee Seager Charnwood  B    16:28
 26 Charlotte Byrne Harrow Ac    16:30
 27 Lianne Langford Shaftesbur    16:33
 28 Eleanor Bolton Ribble Val    16:37
 29 Pippa Tilney Aldershot  A    16:41
 30 D JansenRensburg Solihull &  C    16:50
 31 Lily Martin Coventry G    16:51
 32 Rebecca O’Hara Tonbridge  B    17:12
 33 Sian Wyn-Jones Solihull &  B    17:18
 34 Grace Smith City Of Po    17:39
 35 Maisie Elliott Rotherham    17:47
 36 Chloe Foster Leicester  B    17:57
 37 Elizabeth Sutton Stroud & D    18:03
 38 Kayleigh Pomfret Halesowen    18:18
 39 Abi Pearce Gloucester    21:45

Under 15 Girls Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Siannah Rayment Bracknell    14:10    27:58 +  1
  2 Juliet Downs Stockport  A    15:03    28:38 -  1
  3 H Knowles-Jones Warrington    13:24    28:39 +  7
  4 N Bridson-Hubbard Blackheath  A    14:35    29:06 +  1
  5 Holly Davies West Suffo  A    15:01    29:12 -  2
  6 Hannah Cox Charnwood  A    14:30    29:12 +  2
  7 Lucy Byram Holmfirth    15:22    29:45 -  3
  8 Catherine Podmore Sale Harri  A    15:24    30:03 -  1
  9 Georgia Smith Leicester  A    15:29    30:05 -  3
 10 Remi Flavell Birchfield    15:14    30:12 -  1
 11 Kate Brown Herne Hill  A    15:21    30:43 +  1
 12 Elvie Cox Solihull &  A    15:21    30:58 +  3
 13 Morgan Mills Thames Val    15:43    31:01 -  2
 14 Diana Chalmers Cambridge    15:08    31:03 +  6
 15 Charlotte Harwood Medway And    15:57    31:46 +  2
 16 Rebekah Pantony Aldershot  A    15:13    31:54 + 13
 17 Leah Epton Lincoln We    16:24    31:57 -  3
 18 P Pitcairnknowles Tonbridge  A    16:19    32:03 -  2
 19 Nicole Grenier York Acorn    16:43    32:08 -  6
 20 Daisy Setyabule Herne Hill  B    16:36    32:38 +  2
 21 Lydia Turner Coventry G    15:55    32:46 + 10
 22 Mary Guy Blackheath  B    16:53    32:52 -  1
 23 Emma Dwan Shaftesbur    16:26    32:59 +  4
 24 Franki Reid Sale Harri  B    16:52    33:06  0
 25 Madelane Ranaghan Harrow Ac    16:55    33:25 +  1
 26 Anna Brockman Aldershot  B    17:52    33:42 -  8

 27 Caitlin McDonald Solihull &  B    16:49    34:07 +  6
 28 Alice Collier Solihull &  C    17:21    34:11 +  2
 29 Charlotte Moxham Ribble Val    18:01    34:38 -  1
 30 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood  B    18:17    34:45 -  5
 31 M Gilmore Leicester  C    18:38    34:49 -  8
 32 Mhairi Fenton Tonbridge  B    17:44    34:56  0
 33 Lucy Whitehead Leicester  B    17:13    35:10 +  3
 34 Jennifer Stevenson Derby Athl    19:18    35:12 - 15
 35 Rachel Muckelt City Of Po    18:47    36:26 -  1
 36 Chloe Fitzpatrick Halesowen    18:35    36:53 +  2
 37 Alice George Stroud & D    19:10    37:13  0
 38 Heather Christie Gloucester    18:45    40:30 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 H Knowles-Jones Warrington    13:24
  2 Siannah Rayment Bracknell    14:10
  3 Hannah Cox Charnwood  A    14:30
  4 N Bridson-Hubbard Blackheath  A    14:35
  5 Holly Davies West Suffo  A    15:01
  6 Juliet Downs Stockport  A    15:03
  7 Diana Chalmers Cambridge    15:08
  8 Rebekah Pantony Aldershot  A    15:13
  9 Remi Flavell Birchfield    15:14
 10 Elvie Cox Solihull &  A    15:21
 11 Kate Brown Herne Hill  A    15:21
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Under 15 Girls Stage 3 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Hope Goddard Bracknell    14:06    42:04  0
  2 Sarah McGrail Warrington    14:26    43:05 +  1
  3 Sophie Tooley West Suffo  A    14:12    43:24 +  2
  4 Lucy Jones Charnwood  A    14:21    43:33 +  2
  5 Jessica Keene Blackheath  A    14:30    43:36 -  1
  6 Chloe Lockett Stockport  A    15:49    44:27 -  4
  7 Erica Byram Holmfirth    15:01    44:46  0
  8 Katie Ryder Birchfield    14:54    45:06 +  2
  9 Amy Chalmers Cambridge    14:59    46:02 +  5
 10 Daisy D’Santos Aldershot  A    14:13    46:07 +  6
 11 Alice Setyabule Herne Hill  A    15:56    46:39  0
 12 Madeleine Turner Thames Val    15:55    46:56 +  1
 13 Alice Bruce Sale Harri  A    16:59    47:02 -  5
 14 Katie Mladenovic Solihull &  A    16:26    47:24 -  2
 15 Serena Moore Leicester  A    17:28    47:33 -  6
 16 Jacinta Barham Medway And    16:12    47:58 -  1
 17 Paris Allen Coventry G    15:44    48:30 +  4
 18 Hannah Czarnowski Tonbridge  A    16:39    48:42  0
 19 Charlotte Rhule Blackheath  B    16:08    49:00 +  3
 20 Jess Slater York Acorn    17:05    49:13 -  1
 21 Rhiannon Martin Lincoln We    17:27    49:24 -  4
 22 Charley Reid Sale Harri  B    16:46    49:52 +  2
 23 Georgina Smith Ribble Val    15:44    50:22 +  6
 24 Alexandra Ranaghan Harrow Ac    17:16    50:41 +  1

 25 Olivia Lamont Herne Hill  B    18:10    50:48 -  5
 26 Gaia Casciello Shaftesbur    17:55    50:54 -  3
 27 Nicole Beard Solihull &  B    17:14    51:21  0
 28 Alice Daniel Charnwood  B    17:41    52:26 +  2
 29 Ellen Willumsen Tonbridge  B    17:36    52:32 +  3
 30 Emily Foster Leicester  B    18:08    53:18 +  3
 31 Isabel Hall Halesowen    17:46    54:39 +  5
 32 Sophie Bolton Solihull &  C    20:42    54:53 -  4
 33 Bethan Moor Gloucester    15:36    56:06 +  5
 34 Jessica Embling City Of Po    19:54    56:20 +  1
 35 Cailin Tootell Stroud & D    19:28    56:41 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Hope Goddard Bracknell    14:06
  2 Sophie Tooley West Suffo  A    14:12
  3 Daisy D’Santos Aldershot  A    14:13
  4 Lucy Jones Charnwood  A    14:21
  5 Sarah McGrail Warrington    14:26
  6 Jessica Keene Blackheath  A    14:30
  7 Katie Ryder Birchfield    14:54
  8 Amy Chalmers Cambridge    14:59
  9 Erica Byram Holmfirth    15:01
 10 Bethan Moor Gloucester    15:36

Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional

  1 H Knowles-Jones Warrington    13:24
  2 Katy Whiteoak Stockport A    13:35
  3 Grace Goddard Bracknell    13:48
  4 Hope Goddard Bracknell    14:06
  5 Siannah Rayment Bracknell    14:10
  6 Charlotte Murphy West Suffo A    14:11
  7 Sophie Tooley West Suffo A    14:12
  8 Daisy D’Santos Aldershot A    14:13
  9 Lucy Jones Charnwood A    14:21
 10 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth    14:23
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Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Bracknell AC    42:04
1 Grace Goddard (2) 13:48 2 Siannah Rayment (1) 14:10
3 Hope Goddard (1) 14:06
  2 Warrington A C    43:05
1 Elizabeth Smith (10) 15:15 2 H Knowles-Jones (3) 13:24
3 Sarah McGrail (2) 14:26
  3 West Suffolk AC  ‘A’    43:24
1 Charlotte Murphy (3) 14:11 2 Holly Davies (5) 15:01
3 Sophie Tooley (3) 14:12
  4 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    43:33
1 Laura Mullin (8) 14:42 2 Hannah Cox (6) 14:30
3 Lucy Jones (4) 14:21
  5 Blackheath And Bromley Harrier  ‘A’    43:36
1 Georgina Taylor (5) 14:31 2 N Bridson-Hubbard (4) 14:35
3 Jessica Keene (5) 14:30
  6 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    44:27
1 Katy Whiteoak (1) 13:35 2 Juliet Downs (2) 15:03
3 Chloe Lockett (6) 15:49
  7 Holmfirth Harriers AC    44:46
1 Olivia Sykes (4) 14:23 2 Lucy Byram (7) 15:22
3 Erica Byram (7) 15:01
  8 Birchfield Harriers    45:06
1 Karys Amory (9) 14:58 2 Remi Flavell (10) 15:14
3 Katie Ryder (8) 14:54
  9 Cambridge & Coleridge AC    46:02
1 Belinda Dow (20) 15:55 2 Diana Chalmers (14) 15:08
3 Amy Chalmers (9) 14:59
 10 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’    46:07
1 Pippa Tilney (29) 16:41 2 Rebekah Pantony (16) 15:13
3 Daisy D’Santos (10) 14:13
 11 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘A’    46:39
1 F ReidLloyd (12) 15:22 2 Kate Brown (11) 15:21
3 Alice Setyabule (11) 15:56
 12 Thames Valley Harriers    46:56
1 Isabel Dye (11) 15:18 2 Morgan Mills (13) 15:43
3 Madeleine Turner (12) 15:55
 13 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    47:02
1 Aimee Pratt (7) 14:39 2 Catherine Podmore (8) 15:24
3 Alice Bruce (13) 16:59
 14 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘A’    47:24
1 Abigail Nolan (15) 15:37 2 Elvie Cox (12) 15:21
3 Katie Mladenovic (14) 16:26
 15 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘A’    47:33
1 Caitlin Roper (6) 14:36 2 Georgia Smith (9) 15:29
3 Serena Moore (15) 17:28
 16 Medway And Maidstone AC    47:58
1 Darcey Barham (17) 15:49 2 Charlotte Harwood (15) 15:57
3 Jacinta Barham (16) 16:12
 17 Coventry Godiva Harriers    48:30
1 Lily Martin (31) 16:51 2 Lydia Turner (21) 15:55
3 Paris Allen (17) 15:44
 18 Tonbridge AC  ‘A’    48:42
1 Alice Ralph (16) 15:44 2 P Pitcairnknowles (18) 16:19
3 Hannah Czarnowski(18) 16:39
 19 Blackheath And Bromley Harrier  ‘B’    49:00
1 Shannon Riskey (21) 15:59 2 Mary Guy (22) 16:53
3 Charlotte Rhule (19) 16:08
 20 York Acorn Running Club    49:13
1 Jess Isaacs (13) 15:25 2 Nicole Grenier (19) 16:43
3 Jess Slater (20) 17:05
 21 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl    49:24
1 Laura Wilkinson (14) 15:33 2 Leah Epton (17) 16:24
3 Rhiannon Martin (21) 17:27
 22 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    49:52
1 Hannah Simeen (24) 16:14 2 Franki Reid (24) 16:52
3 Charley Reid (22) 16:46

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 23 Ribble Valley Athletic Club    50:22
1 Eleanor Bolton (28) 16:37 2 Charlotte Moxham (29) 18:01
3 Georgina Smith (23) 15:44
 24 Harrow AC    50:41
1 Charlotte Byrne (26) 16:30 2 Madelane Ranaghan (25)
16:55 3Alexandra Ranaghan (24) 17:16

 25 Herne Hill Harriers  ‘B’    50:48
1 Victoria Picken (22) 16:02 2 Daisy Setyabule (20) 16:36
3 Olivia Lamont (25) 18:10
 26 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers    50:54
1 Lianne Langford (27) 16:33 2 Emma Dwan (23) 16:26
3 Gaia Casciello (26) 17:55
 27 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘B’    51:21
1 Sian Wyn-Jones (33) 17:18 2 Caitlin McDonald (27) 16:49
3 Nicole Beard (27) 17:14
 28 Charnwood A C  ‘B’    52:26
1 Aimee Seager (25) 16:28 2 Saskia Sharpe (30) 18:17
3 Alice Daniel (28) 17:41
 29 Tonbridge AC  ‘B’    52:32
1 Rebecca O’Hara (32) 17:12 2 Mhairi Fenton (32) 17:44
3 Ellen Willumsen (29) 17:36
 30 Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘B’    53:18
1 Chloe Foster (36) 17:57 2 Lucy Whitehead (33) 17:13
3 Emily Foster (30) 18:08
 31 Halesowen Acc    54:39
1 Kayleigh Pomfret (38) 18:18 2 Chloe Fitzpatrick (36) 18:35
3 Isabel Hall (31) 17:46
 32 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti  ‘C’    54:53
1 D JansenRensburg (30) 16:50 2 Alice Collier (28) 17:21
3 Sophie Bolton (32) 20:42
 33 Gloucester AC    56:06
1 Abi Pearce (39) 21:45 2 Heather Christie (38) 18:45
3 Bethan Moor (33) 15:36
 34 City Of Portsmouth AC    56:20
1 Grace Smith (34) 17:39 2 Rachel Muckelt (35) 18:47
3 Jessica Embling (34) 19:54
 35 Stroud & District AC    56:41
1 Elizabeth Sutton (37) 18:03 2 Alice George (37) 19:10
3 Cailin Tootell (35) 19:28

Incomplete Teams:

Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘B’
1 Evie Grice (18) 15:50 2 Anna Brockman (26) 17:52

Leicester Coritanian AC  ‘C’
1 Alice Porter (23) 16:11 2 M Gilmore (31) 18:38

Derby Athletic Club
1 Jennifer Willison (19) 15:54 2 Jennifer Stevenson (34) 19:18

Rotherham Harriers & AC
1 Maisie Elliott (35) 17:47
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Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 H Knowles-Jones Warrington    13:24
  2 Katy Whiteoak Stockport A    13:35
  3 Grace Goddard Bracknell    13:48
  4 Hope Goddard Bracknell    14:06
  5 Siannah Rayment Bracknell    14:10
  6 Charlotte Murphy West Suffo A    14:11
  7 Sophie Tooley West Suffo A    14:12
  8 Daisy D’Santos Aldershot A    14:13
  9 Lucy Jones Charnwood A    14:21
 10 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth    14:23
 11 Sarah McGrail Warrington    14:26
 12 Hannah Cox Charnwood A    14:30
  = Jessica Keene Blackheath A    14:30
 14 Georgina Taylor Blackheath A    14:31
 15 N Bridson-Hubbard Blackheath A    14:35
 16 Caitlin Roper Leicester A    14:36
 17 Aimee Pratt Sale Harri A    14:39
 18 Laura Mullin Charnwood A    14:42
 19 Katie Ryder Birchfield    14:54
 20 Karys Amory Birchfield    14:58
 21 Amy Chalmers Cambridge    14:59
 22 Holly Davies West Suffo A    15:01
  = Erica Byram Holmfirth    15:01
 24 Juliet Downs Stockport A    15:03
 25 Diana Chalmers Cambridge    15:08
 26 Rebekah Pantony Aldershot A    15:13
 27 Remi Flavell Birchfield    15:14
 28 Elizabeth Smith Warrington    15:15
 29 Isabel Dye Thames Val    15:18
 30 Elvie Cox Solihull & A    15:21
  = Kate Brown Herne Hill A    15:21
 32 F ReidLloyd Herne Hill A    15:22
  = Lucy Byram Holmfirth    15:22
 34 Catherine Podmore Sale Harri A    15:24
 35 Jess Isaacs York Acorn    15:25
 36 Georgia Smith Leicester A    15:29
 37 Laura Wilkinson Lincoln We    15:33
 38 Bethan Moor Gloucester    15:36
 39 Abigail Nolan Solihull & A    15:37
 40 Morgan Mills Thames Val    15:43
 41 Georgina Smith Ribble Val    15:44
  = Paris Allen Coventry G    15:44
  = Alice Ralph Tonbridge A    15:44
 44 Darcey Barham Medway And    15:49
  = Chloe Lockett Stockport A    15:49
 46 Evie Grice Aldershot B    15:50
 47 Jennifer Willison Derby Athl    15:54
 48 Madeleine Turner Thames Val    15:55
  = Lydia Turner Coventry G    15:55
  = Belinda Dow Cambridge    15:55
 51 Alice Setyabule Herne Hill A    15:56
 52 Charlotte Harwood Medway And    15:57
 53 Shannon Riskey Blackheath B    15:59
 54 Victoria Picken Herne Hill B    16:02
 55 Charlotte Rhule Blackheath B    16:08
 56 Alice Porter Leicester C    16:11

 57 Jacinta Barham Medway And    16:12
 58 Hannah Simeen Sale Harri B    16:14
 59 P Pitcairnknowles Tonbridge A    16:19
 60 Leah Epton Lincoln We    16:24
 61 Katie Mladenovic Solihull & A    16:26
  = Emma Dwan Shaftesbur    16:26
 63 Aimee Seager Charnwood B    16:28
 64 Charlotte Byrne Harrow Ac    16:30
 65 Lianne Langford Shaftesbur    16:33
 66 Daisy Setyabule Herne Hill B    16:36
 67 Eleanor Bolton Ribble Val    16:37
 68 Hannah Czarnowski Tonbridge A    16:39
 69 Pippa Tilney Aldershot A    16:41
 70 Nicole Grenier York Acorn    16:43
 71 Charley Reid Sale Harri B    16:46
 72 Caitlin McDonald Solihull & B    16:49
 73 D JansenRensburg Solihull & C    16:50
 74 Lily Martin Coventry G    16:51
 75 Franki Reid Sale Harri B    16:52
 76 Mary Guy Blackheath B    16:53
 77 Madelane Ranaghan Harrow Ac
   16:55
 78 Alice Bruce Sale Harri A    16:59
 79 Jess Slater York Acorn    17:05
 80 Rebecca O’Hara Tonbridge B    17:12
 81 Lucy Whitehead Leicester B    17:13
 82 Nicole Beard Solihull & B    17:14
 83 Alexandra RanaghanHarrow Ac    17:16
 84 Sian Wyn-Jones Solihull & B    17:18
 85 Alice Collier Solihull & C    17:21
 86 Rhiannon Martin Lincoln We    17:27
 87 Serena Moore Leicester A    17:28
 88 Ellen Willumsen Tonbridge B    17:36
 89 Grace Smith City Of Po    17:39
 90 Alice Daniel Charnwood B    17:41
 91 Mhairi Fenton Tonbridge B    17:44
 92 Isabel Hall Halesowen    17:46
 93 Maisie Elliott Rotherham    17:47
 94 Anna Brockman Aldershot B    17:52
 95 Gaia Casciello Shaftesbur    17:55
 96 Chloe Foster Leicester B    17:57
 97 Charlotte Moxham Ribble Val    18:01
 98 Elizabeth Sutton Stroud & D    18:03
 99 Emily Foster Leicester B    18:08
100 Olivia Lamont Herne Hill B    18:10
101 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood B    18:17
102 Kayleigh Pomfret Halesowen    18:18
103 Chloe Fitzpatrick Halesowen    18:35
104 M Gilmore Leicester C    18:38
105 Heather Christie Gloucester    18:45
106 Rachel Muckelt City Of Po    18:47
107 Alice George Stroud & D    19:10
108 Jennifer Stevenson Derby Athl    19:18
109 Cailin Tootell Stroud & D    19:28
110 Jessica Embling City Of Po    19:54
111 Sophie Bolton Solihull & C    20:42
112 Abi Pearce Gloucester    21:45


